
Msc Env. Sciences First Semester Schedule For 2020/2021 

Week Date Day 09:00 - 13:00 14:00 - 18:00 Remarks 

0     Briefing/Orientation   

      

1 14.10.2020 Wednesday S1: IEA501  

12.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 15.10.2020 Thursday S2: IEA518  

 16.10.2020 Friday S3: IEG503  

 17.10.2020 Saturday S4: IEA505  

 18.10.2020 Sunday S5: IEA517  

      

2 24.10.2020 Saturday S6: IEA506  

19.10.2020 - 25.10.2020 25.10.2020 Sunday S7: IEA515  

      

3 31.10.2020 Saturday S1: IEA501 
29.10.2020, 
Maulidur Rasul 

26.10.2020 - 01.11.2020 01.11.2020 Sunday S2: IEA518  

     

4 07.11.2020 Saturday S3: IEG503  

02.11.2020 - 08.11.2020 08.11.2020 Sunday S5: IEA517  

      

5 

14.11.2020 

Saturday   

11 & 
12.11.2020, Hari 
Keputeraan 
Sultan Kelantan 
(Kelantan) 

09.11.2020 - 15.11.2020 15.11.2020 Sunday   
14.11.2020, 
Deepavali 

      

6 21.11.2020 Saturday S6: IEA506  

16.11.2020 - 22.11.2020 22.11.2020 Sunday S7: IEA515  

      

7 28.11.2020 Saturday S1: IEA501  

23.11.2020 - 29.11.2020 29.11.2020 Sunday S2: IEA518  

      

8      

30.11.2020 - 06.12.2020 
Mid Sem 

Break 
    

      

9 12.12.2020 Saturday S3: IEG503  

07.12.2020 - 13.12.2020 13.12.2020 Sunday S5: IEA517  

      

10 19.12.2020 Saturday S6: IEA506  

14.12.2020 - 20.12.2020 20.12.2020 Sunday S7: IEA515  

      

11 26.12.2020 Saturday S1: IEA501 
25.12.2020, 
Christmas Day 

21.12.2020 - 27.12.2020 27.12.2020 Sunday S2: IEA518  

      



12 02.01.2020 Saturday S3: IEG503 
01.01.2021, 
New Year 2021 

28.12.2020 - 03.01.2021 03.01.2020 Sunday S5: IEA517  

      

13 09.01.2020 Saturday S6: IEA506  

04.01.2021 - 10.01.2021 10.01.2020 Sunday S7: IEA515  

      

14 16.01.2020 Saturday S1: IEA501  

11.01.2021 - 17.01.2021 17.01.2020 Sunday S2: IEA518  

      

15 20.01.2020 Wednesday S3: IEG503  

18.01.2021 - 24.01.2021 21.01.2020 Thursday S5: IEA517  

 22.01.2020 Friday S4: IEA505  

 23.01.2020 Saturday S6: IEA506  

 24.01.2020 Sunday S7: IEA515  

      

16 
Revision 

Week 
   

28.01.2021, 
Thaipusam 

25.01.2021 - 31.01.2021      

      

17 - 19 Exam Week    

12 & 
13.02.2021, 
Chinese New 
Year 

01.02.2021 - 21.02.2021      

           

      

 

 
 

     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

Course Name Units Total Lecture Hours

S1 _IEA501 Atmospheric Science and Air Quality 3 40

S2_IEA518  Environmental Sampling Techniques 3 40

S3_IEG503 Hydrogeology and Watershed Management 3 40

S4_IEA505 Research Project 4 40

S5_IEA517 Environmental Law,Monitoring and Enforcement 3 40

S6_IEA506 Environmental Scientific Writing 4 40

S7_IEA515 Environmental Microbiology 3 40


